
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
49
5
2

38
28
3

98
50
43
33
20
6

75
34
09
15
03
82
90
04
51
26
8

39
00
21
24
27
44
48
60
83

Class
GT1
GT1
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT1
T1
T1
GT2
STO
AS
EP
STO
EP
AS
EP
GT3
EP
AS
GT3
T1
AS
EP
EP
GT3
STO
GT1
EP
AS
GT1
GT2
STO

Name
William Gray
Eugene Kraus
Mark Jurczyk
Crispin Beaver
Bill Allman
Buddy Cisar
Jim Lynch
Mike McGinley
Kent Prather
Jeff Demetri
Jim Wheeler
Charlie Clark
John Slinkard
Jesse Prather
Shawn Gray
Brian Haupt
Robert Weaver
David Long
Bret Volkamer
Jim Duea
Natha Waldbaum
Kim McDonald
Dave Lemon
Jud Scott
Robert Herman
Mark Kirby
Doug Johnson
Matt Potter
Bill Tucker
Raymond Irwin
Tony Giordano
Matthew Miller

CITY/STATE
Fayetteville AR
Lake Forest IL
Chicago IL
Neosho MO
Topeka KS
Bellevue NE
Chesterfield MO
Overland Park KS
Wakarusa KS
Omaha NE
Lenexa KS
Roeland Park KS
Omaha NE
Topeka KS
Fayetteville AR
Spring Hill KS
Oklahoma City OK
Lenexa KS
Fayetteville AR
Yukon OK
Omaha NE
Grand Island NE
Signal Hill CA
Lavergne TN
Cairo NE
Leawood KS
Mrylnd Hts MO
Gladstone MO
Blue Springs  MO
Topeka KS
Overland Park KS
Leawood KS

REG
MidS
BHV
CILL
OzMt
Kan
NEB
StL
KC
KAN
Neb
KC
KC
Neb
Kan
MidS
KC
Okla
KVRG
MidS
Okla
NEB
Neb
CSCC
MidS
Neb
KC
StL
KC
KC
KANS
KC
KC

MEMB#
176402
207587
280080
317135-3
203-152
289148
297564
297151
78161
233576
49171
45610
341841
275882
286272
6976
182866_1
223535
379379
109700
296015
388380
282516-00
152511
354206
337932
236458-01
382313
265532
131460-1
45014
344613

Best Tm
1:33.421
1:39.928
1:40.370
1:41.200
1:41.294
1:42.403
1:42.831
1:42.861
1:45.834
1:47.033
1:47.699
1:47.934
1:47.950
1:48.100
1:48.443
1:48.448
1:49.027
1:49.492
1:53.178
1:53.821
1:55.232
1:57.054
1:57.354
1:59.988
2:02.180

Diff

6.507
6.949
7.779
7.873
8.982
9.410
9.440

12.413
13.612
14.278
14.513
14.529
14.679
15.022
15.027
15.606
16.071
19.757
20.400
21.811
23.633
23.933
26.567
28.759

Best Spd
96.338
90.065
89.668
88.933
88.850
87.888
87.522
87.497
85.039
84.086
83.566
83.384
83.372
83.256
82.993
82.989
82.548
82.198
79.521
79.072
78.103
76.888
76.691
75.008
73.662

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

In Lap
4
6

12
4
7
6
3
4
6
6
4
4

12
7
2
4
3
4
4
7
2
9

14
15
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/3/2009 10:22:02 AM

Chief of T&S: Gini Ragan

Chief Steward: Barrett Braun

Sanction #09-N-548-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

KVRG May Day Double National Sunday

Group 4  GT1 GT2 GT3 AS T1 ST EP STO STU

Qualifying

Qualify started at 9:50:17

Heartland Park Topeka,  2.500 Miles

5/3/2009 09:45 AM


